Position Other Positions Held
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Sped la Sh -All Impair Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sped la Sh -All Impair

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Creative Arts Charter
School

Creative Arts Charter
School

Creative Arts Charter
School

Creative Arts Charter
School

Creative Arts Charter
School

Creative Arts Charter
School

Total Wages

$85,155

$73,375

$32,023

$29,054

$18,082

$4,773

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,160
$20,033
$7,540
$7,690

$3,822

$984



