Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Creative Arts Charter School	\$85,155	\$24,160
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Creative Arts Charter School	\$73,375	\$20,033
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Creative Arts Charter School	\$32,023	\$7,540
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Creative Arts Charter School	\$29,054	\$7,690
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Creative Arts Charter School	\$18,082	\$3,822
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Creative Arts Charter School	\$4,773	\$984